EASY START UP
GUIDE
ColorWorks C3500 Colour Label Range
A
18
6_
C
35

GJIC5(K) Black 97.8ml C13S020566
Printers
Name Type Code
TM-C3500 USB and
Ethernet
C31CD54012CD
TM-C3400 USB C31CA26012
Ethernet C31CA26032
TM-C3400-LT / C31CC35021
TM-C3400BK USB C31CA26122
Ethernet C31CA26132
GP-C831 USB and
Ethernet
C11CC68132
List of printers and consumables